
Alberta () -vs- Manitoba ()
12/3/2011 at Manitoba

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/3/2011
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:20
Attendance: 254
Location: Manitoba

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Alberta 2 1 1 4
Manitoba 1 0 2 3

AB: Johnny Lazo (1); Colin Joe (1); James Dobrowolski (1); Levko
Koper (1)
Man: Jeremy Schappert (1); Ian Duval (1); Darren Bestland (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By AB Man
1st 0:07 AB Johnny Lazo Kruise Reddick, Greg Gardner 1 0
1st 15:48 AB Colin Joe Kruise Reddick, Greg Gardner 2 0
1st 17:40 Man Jeremy Schappert Tyler Dittmer, Blair Macaulay 2 1
2nd 1:55 AB Levko Koper Zack Dailey, Jordan Hickmott 3 1
3rd 10:37 Man Darren Bestland Chris Benias, Travis Bobbee 3 2
3rd 17:08 AB James Dobrowolski Alex Rodgers, Thomas Carr 4 2
3rd 18:13 Man Ian Duval Brendan Rowinski, Mike Hellyer 4 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AB Ben Lindemulder 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:38 PP
1st Man Del Cowan 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:35 PP
1st Man Dane Crowley 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 15:07 PP
1st AB Travis Toomey 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 17:31 PP
2nd Man Dane Crowley 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:18 PP
2nd Man Chad Erb 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:26 PP
3rd AB Ben Lindemulder 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 3:00 PP



Individual
Alberta 4

Manitoba 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
5 Thomas Carr 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
6 Ben Lindemulder 0 0 0 -2 - 2-4 0
7 Drew Nichol 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
9 Johnny Lazo 1 0 1 +2 - - 0
11 Kruise Reddick 0 2 3 0 - - 0
12 Jordan Hickmott 0 1 1 0 - - 0
14 Alex Rodgers 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
15 Colin Joe 1 0 2 0 - - 0
18 James Dobrowolski 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
19 Zack Dailey 0 1 3 0 - - 0
21 Greg Gardner 0 2 2 0 - - 0
22 Jesse Craige 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
23 Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz 0 0 5 0 - - 0
25 Ian Barteaux 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
26 Lindsay Nielsen 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
31 Kurtis Mucha 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Real Cyr 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Travis Toomey 0 0 1 +1 - 1-2 0
40 Levko Koper 1 0 3 +1 - - 0
52 Jordan Rowley 0 0 1 +2 - - 0

Totals 4 8 30 7 0-0 3-6 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Joe Caligiuri 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Chad Erb 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
3 Myles Rumsey 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
4 Jeremy Schappert 1 0 2 -1 - - 0
5 Dane Crowley 0 0 2 +1 - 2-4 0
6 Pat Flynn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Matthew Lowry 0 0 4 0 - - 0
10 Brendan Rowinski 0 1 0 +2 - - 0
11 Mike Hellyer 0 1 2 -1 - - 0
15 Travis Mealy 0 0 3 -1 - - 0
16 Jared Walker 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
17 Chris Benias 0 1 1 0 - - 0
19 Ian Duval 1 0 3 +1 - - 0
20 Brandon Lockerby 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Del Cowan 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
22 Darren Bestland 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
23 Tyler Dittmer 0 1 1 0 - - 0
24 Travis Bobbee 0 1 1 0 - - 0
26 Blair Macaulay 0 1 4 -1 - - 0
35 Jesse Deckert 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 29 -2 0-0 4-8 0

Alberta Goalkeeping Manitoba Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Kurtis Mucha W 60:00 3 0 26
32 Real Cyr 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 26

Manitoba Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Joe Caligiuri 0:00 0 0 0
35 Jesse Deckert L 59:51 4 0 26

Totals 4 0 26

Alberta Faceoffs Manitoba Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


